
2021116 Northern Kaap Mini Masters (INVITATION ONLY)
GS 10

1

2

TSA111114

TSA111352

NC

NC

[1] Iné  DU PLESSIS

Tylo SWANEPOEL 6-3, 6-4

3

4

TSA121194

TSA121102

Winelands

NC

Izanne RUST

Mia DU PREEZ 6-2, 6-2

5

6

TSA111353

TSA121098

NC

NC

Caria SWANEPOEL

Rése DELPORT 3-6, 6-3, 11-9

7

8

TSA111382

TSA111166

NC

NC

Mila KOORTZEN

[2] Alani NEL 6-3, 7-5

[1] Iné  DU PLESSIS

Izanne RUST

6-4, 6-2

Caria SWANEPOEL

[2] Alani NEL

6-3, 6-3

[1] Iné  DU PLESSIS

[2] Alani NEL

7-5, 7-5

[1] Iné  DU PLESSIS

Izanne RUST

Caria SWANEPOEL 7-5, 7-6

Izanne RUST

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Mia DU PREEZ 6-3, 6-2

Rése DELPORT

Mila KOORTZEN 6-3, 6-3

Tylo SWANEPOEL

Mila KOORTZEN

6-4, 6-4

Mila KOORTZEN

Mia DU PREEZ

Rése DELPORT 6-3, 6-3

Rése DELPORT
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